SprayTechnologies Winery Catalogue 13
The STCO Series of Spring rewind hose reels are of a high quality
304ss material (also available in 316ss) and are available with
hose and washdown guns to suit your hose storage needs.
*Other reel sizes and hose capacities available upon request.
OPTIONAL WASHDOWN
GUN’S AVAILABLE
High and low flow and pressure
washdown guns available.
ASK US ABOUT OUR HOSE OPTIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE
SS Retractable reel to handle 10 metres of 3/4” I.D
hose with SL hose roller guide.
Reel
Model
Hose Size / Capacity (m) Reel Dimension (mm) Weight
(kg) 3/8” 1/2” 3/4” 1” A B C D E F G X Y Z
SSHR-380TGSL 10 10 220 254 380 280 150 230 175 419 416 305 20.5
SSHR-460TGSL 25 20 235 254 460 300 150 230 190 486 512 305 23.2
SSHR-550TGSL 30 10 285 259 550 350 200 230 240 588 623 373 28.3
SSHR-550WTGSL 15 15 305 259 550 300 220 230 260 588 623 400 32.5
SSHR-620TGSL 25 305 300 620 380 220 310 260 651 717 400 36.4
SSHR-620WTGSL 30 25 340 300 620 350 250 275 300 638 668 489 36.4
SSHR-620SWTGSL 30 375 300 620 350 285 275 335 638 668 524 40
STAINLESS RETRACTABLE HOSE REELS
1/4” TO 1” SERIES FOR WASHDOWN
     ORDER : SSHR-550TGSL
Performance Data
•	 Stainless steel construction
•	 Four-way roller assembly
•	 Standard 90° Swivel Inlet / Outlet
•	 Full flow shaft and swivel
•	 Dual frame, guide plate and ball bearing support
•	 Standard pressure to 21 bar / 300 psi
•	 Washdown gun (optional)